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Description

200604190001
83390

04/19/2006
02:24:07

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

STAFFNEY,
EDDIE JR

200407090003
79710

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200604260001
95890

04/26/2006
02:01:20

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200508150004
19700

200604260001
95900

04/26/2006
02:01:21

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200510180005
41880

200605170002
33300

05/17/2006
12:54:31

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200511080005
82800

200606090002
75180

06/09/2006
02:44:21

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200510050005
20050

200606090002
75170

06/09/2006
02:44:20

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200511150005
97040

200606090002
75160

06/09/2006
02:44:19

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200510270005
61010

200606090002
75150

06/09/2006
02:44:18

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200510140005
37280

200606090002
75220

06/09/2006
02:44:25

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200512290006
70080

200606090002
75190

06/09/2006
02:44:22

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200511160005
97970

200606090002
75210

06/09/2006
02:44:24

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200601050000
10010

200606090002
75200

06/09/2006
02:44:23

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200601100000
15480

200606090002
75230

06/09/2006
02:44:26

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200512060006
30880

200606090002
75250

06/09/2006
02:44:28

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200512220006
59350

200606090002
75240

06/09/2006
02:44:27

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200601030000
02710

200606090002
75260

06/09/2006
02:44:29

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200512210006
58350

200606090002
75280

06/09/2006
02:44:31

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200601200000
33330

200606090002
75300

06/09/2006
02:44:33

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200602020000
54250

200606090002
75290

06/09/2006
02:44:32

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200602140000
72970

200606090002
75270

06/09/2006
02:44:30

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200602060000
59280

200606090002
75330

06/09/2006
02:44:36

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200512090006
38030

200606090002
75320

06/09/2006
02:44:35

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200511090005
84280

200606090002
75310

06/09/2006
02:44:34

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200511300006
18550

200606090002
75340

06/09/2006
02:44:37

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200511220006
08410

200606090002
75350

06/09/2006
02:44:38

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200601230000
35920

Other:SEE
INST



200606300003
18210

06/30/2006
03:24:55

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

11 28 200412020006
59060

Lot#:46
Book:11 Pg:28
Sub:SADDLE
RUN

200606300003
18210

06/30/2006
03:24:55

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantor AFFIDAVITS JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

11 28 200412020006
59060

Lot#:46
Book:11 Pg:28
Sub:SADDLE
RUN

200608280004
23650

08/28/2006
04:03:58

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200510050005
20120

200609050004
34350

09/05/2006
08:23:32

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantor RELEASES 200112120005
45121

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200609050004
34350

09/05/2006
08:23:32

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantor RELEASES 200112120005
45121

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


